Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
130mm
Round
Standard PVC Pipe
SPS 130mm Round Push-in Cleanout
Specification codes:
R130SCR4 (Polished 304 stainless steel)
R130SCR6 (Satin 316 stainless steel)
R130SCRN6 (Non-slip 316 stainless steel)
For security screws, use suffix /SEC
Structural Slab
Min. height
Tiling or topping
20mm
100 N.B.
Typical Application
HDPE pipes.
Also suits copper, C.I.&
I.D. Rubber ring seal
Cast into slab
SPS
Light-duty
cleanout in cast
304 and 316
stainless steel.
Gas-tight lid.
Security screws
also available.
7.01
100mm outlet
I.D. 87mm
O.D. 97mm
Optional security screws (use suffix "/SEC")
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz